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	日期
	
	9/1
	9/2
	9/3
	9/4
	每
日
食
物
營
養
份
量
	日期
	全穀
根莖
	豆魚肉蛋
	蔬菜
	油脂
	水果
	熱量

	早餐
	
	菜脯排骨粥
	蔬菜肉絲冬粉
	銀絲卷+豆漿
	湯餃
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	午


餐
	
	玉米炒鮪魚
肉鬆蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	蘑菇燒雞
五柳麵腸
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	蘿蔔控肉
洋蔥炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	親子丼
湯品+水果
	
	9/1
	5
	2.3
	2.1
	2.5
	1
	741

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/2
	5
	2.2
	1.8
	2.5
	1
	738

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/3
	5.2
	2
	1.5
	2.3
	1
	672

	下午
點心
	
	地瓜甜湯
	紅豆湯圓
	南瓜豬肉粥
	什錦肉羹湯
	
	9/4
	4.5
	2.5
	1.9
	2.3
	1
	669

	日期
	9/7
	9/8
	9/9
	9/10
	9/11
	每
日
食
物
營
養
份
量
	日期
	全穀
根莖
	豆魚肉蛋
	蔬菜
	油脂
	水果
	熱量

	早餐
	蔬菜拉麵
	滑蛋瘦肉粥
	古早味米粉湯
	五穀饅頭+豆漿
	擔擔麵
	
	9/7
	4.8
	2.4
	1.7
	2.5
	1
	711

	午


餐
	玉米肉蓉
五香豆干
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	炸花枝排
魚板蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	茄汁雞丁
茄汁甜不辣
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	彩椒豬柳
南瓜炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	水 餃
湯品+水果
	
	9/8
	4.9
	2.5
	1.5
	2.2
	1
	657

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/9
	5.1
	2.5
	1.6
	2.6
	1
	755

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/10
	5
	2.2
	1.8
	2.5
	1
	738

	下午
點心
	肉燥米苔目
	紅豆湯
	薏仁麥片粥
	南洋西米露
	魚丸湯
	
	9/11
	5.2
	2
	1.5
	2.3
	1
	672

	日期
	9/14
	9/15
	9/16
	9/17
	9/18
	每
日
食
物
營
養
份
量
	日期
	全穀
根莖
	豆魚肉蛋
	蔬菜
	油脂
	水果
	熱量

	早餐
	雞蛋細麵
	廣東粥
	什錦細粉
	奶油餐包+牛奶
	榨菜肉絲麵
	
	9/14
	5
	2.5
	1.9
	2.3
	1
	721

	午


餐
	洋蔥肉燥
芙蓉豆腐
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	紅燒鯖魚
香菇蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	花瓜燒雞
滷麵輪
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	梅干扣肉
玉米炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	日式炒麵
湯品+水果
	
	9/15
	4.9
	2.3
	1.7
	2.5
	1
	736

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/16
	5.2
	2.3
	1.8
	2.2
	1
	687

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/17
	5.1
	2.5
	2.2
	2.4
	1
	731

	下午
點心
	絲瓜麵線
	綜合粉圓
	吐司+牛奶
	綠豆薏仁湯
	關東煮
	
	9/18
	4.7
	2.5
	1.7
	2.4
	1
	669

	日期
	9/21
	9/22
	9/23
	9/24
	9/25
	每
日
食
物
營
養
份
量
	日期
	全穀
根莖
	豆魚肉蛋
	蔬菜
	油脂
	水果
	熱量

	早餐
	切仔麵
	南瓜豬肉粥
	香菇肉絲冬粉
	花捲+豆漿
	大滷麵
	
	9/21
	4.8
	2.6
	1.6
	2.4
	1
	739

	午


餐
	瓜仔肉
紅燒豆包
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	麥克雞塊
枸杞蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	糖醋雞柳
百菇齊放
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	竹筍炒肉絲
三色豆炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	咖哩
湯品+水果
	
	9/22
	5
	2.3
	2.1
	2.5
	1
	748

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/23
	5.2
	2.4
	1.6
	2.3
	1
	675

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/24
	4.8
	2.4
	2.1
	2.3
	1
	681

	下午
點心
	香菇粿仔條
	綠豆湯
	小米甜粥
	蓮子枸杞粥
	玉米濃湯
	
	9/25
	5.3
	2.8
	2.3
	2.4
	1
	753

	日期
	9/28
	9/29
	9/30
	9/26
	
	每
日
食
物
營
養
份
量
	日期
	全穀
根莖
	豆魚肉蛋
	蔬菜
	油脂
	水果
	熱量

	早餐
	香菇肉絲麵
	滑蛋銀魚粥
	貢丸米粉
	蛋花雞絲麵
	
	
	9/28
	5
	2.3
	2.1
	2.5
	1
	748

	午


餐
	打拋豬
豆腐燴三鮮
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	紅糟肉
日式茶碗蒸
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	味噌燒雞
綜合滷味
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	香菇肉燥
紅燒豆腐
時令青菜
湯品+水果
	
	
	9/29
	4.7
	2.4
	2.3
	2.6
	1
	669

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/30
	4.5
	2.3
	1.7
	3
	1
	720

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9/26
	4.8
	2.3
	1.5
	2.5
	1
	734

	下午
點心
	蚵仔麵線
	薑汁豆花
	吐司+牛奶
	貢丸湯
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	每日食物營養建議值
	2-3歲
	3.5
	1.5
	1
	1.5
	1
	550

	
	
	4-6歲
	5
	1.5
	1.5
	2
	1
	700



